

Misc. Appl. 26/23

Order no. 15 dated 19.03.2025

Appellant files hazira.

All the three (3) Respondents file vakalatnama and written objection.

Perused. Heard.

T.C.R. has already been received on 24.02.2025.

Fix 30.04.2025 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C by me,